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NAVAL BASE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
STUDENT’S SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025 TERM 1 

 

WEEK DATE ACTIVITY / PROGRAMME LEVEL 

 

 
0 
 

Thurs, 2 Jan Orientation Day  P1 

Fri, 3 Jan Orientation Day  P1 - 6 

Assembly: P’s Address P1 – P6 

CCE, Year Head and Counselling Talk P1 – P6 

 

 
1 

Mon, 6 Jan Orientation Day  P1 – P6 

School Safety Talk P1 – P6 

CCE, Year Head and Counselling Talk P1 – P6 

Tues, 7 Jan   

Wed, 8 Jan   

Thurs, 9 Jan   

Fri, 10 Jan   

 

 
2 

Mon, 13 Jan Assembly: Prefect’s Investiture P1 – P6 

CCA 1 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 14 Jan Code For Fun (pm) P5EN & P5CO 

Wed, 15 Jan   

Thurs, 16 Jan Code For Fun (pm) P5EN & P5CO 

Fri, 17 Jan Conversational Chinese and Malay (pm) P4 

 

 
3 

Mon, 20 Jan Assembly: Level 2 Student Leaders Appointment Ceremony P1 – P6 

CCA 2 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 21 Jan Code For Fun (pm) P5EN & P5CO 

Remedial (pm) Selected P6 

Wed, 22 Jan Science Centre Enrichment (pm) P5SF, P5CO, P5EN 

Thurs, 23 Jan Code For Fun (pm) P5EN & P5CO 

Remedial (pm) Selected P6 

Fri, 24 Jan Science Centre Enrichment (pm) P5EX, P5IN, P5PE 

Conversational Chinese and Malay (pm) P4 

 

 
4 

Mon, 27 Jan Assembly: HPB Anti-Vaping Skit P4 – P6 

CCA 3 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 28 Jan Chinese New Year Celebrations (7.45am - 10.30am) P1 – P6 

Wed, 29 Jan Chinese New Year Holiday P1 – P6 

Thurs, 30 Jan Chinese New Year Holiday P1 – P6 

Fri, 31 Jan   

 

 
5 

Mon, 3 Feb Assembly: Anti-Bullying P1 – P3 

CCA 4 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 4 Feb LLP - ActiveSG Prog (pm) P3  

Code For Fun (pm) P5EX & P5SF 

Remedial (pm) Selected P4 – P6 

Wed, 5 Feb Science Centre Enrichment (pm) P5RE 

Thurs, 6 Feb Code For Fun (pm) P5EX & P5SF 

Remedial (pm) Selected P3 – P6 

Fri, 7 Feb Conversational Chinese and Malay (pm) P4 

 

 
6 

Mon, 10 Feb Assembly: Anti-Bullying P4 – P6 

CCA 5 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 11 Feb LLP - ActiveSG Prog (pm) P3  

Code For Fun (pm) P5EX & P5SF 

Remedial (pm) Selected P4 – P6 

Wed, 12 Feb   

Thurs, 13 Feb Code For Fun (pm) P5EX & P5SF 

Remedial (pm) Selected P3 – P6 

Fri, 14 Feb Conversational Chinese and Malay (pm) P4 

 

 
7 

Mon, 17 Feb Assembly: Total Defence Day P1 – P6 

CCA 6 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 18 Feb LLP - ActiveSG Prog (pm) P3  

Code For Fun (pm) P5PE & P5RE 

Remedial (pm) Selected P4 – P6 

Wed, 19 Feb Training Session 1 P3 – P6, Level 1 Leaders 



2 
 

Thurs, 20 Feb Code For Fun (pm) P5PE & P5RE 

Remedial (pm) Selected P3 – P6 

Fri, 21 Feb NESS Learning Journey to Kreta Ayer Heritage Centre P4PE & P4IN 
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Mon, 24 Feb Assembly: Chingay Show P1 – P6 

CCA 7 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 25 Feb LLP - ActiveSG Prog (pm) P3  

Code For Fun (pm) P5PE & P5RE 

Remedial (pm) Selected P4 – P6 

Wed, 26 Feb   

Thurs, 27 Feb Code For Fun (pm) P5PE & P5RE 

Remedial (pm) Selected P3 – P6 

Fri, 28 Feb Navalite Games Fiesta P3 – P6 

P1 and P2 students do not report to school P1 & P2 
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Mon, 3 Mar Term 1 Weighted Assessment Week P3 – P6 

CCA 8 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 4 Mar Term 1 Weighted Assessment Week P3 – P6 

Wed, 5 Mar Term 1 Weighted Assessment Week P3 – P6 

Thurs, 6 Mar Term 1 Weighted Assessment Week P3 – P6 

Fri, 7 Mar Term 1 Weighted Assessment Week P3 – P6 

Conversational Chinese and Malay (pm) P4 

    

 

10 

Mon, 10 Mar Assembly: Child Protection P4 – P6 

CCA 9 (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 11 Mar Code For Fun (pm) P5IN 

Wed, 12 Mar   

Thurs, 13 Mar Code For Fun (pm) P5IN 

Fri, 14 Mar   

 

 
 

Our School Values 
Self-Discipline Integrity Respect Compassion Learning 

Our culture Our foundation Our attitude Our spirit Our passion 

 
 
 


